
Prepared 10/24/2019 by
City of Franklin Purchasing Office

City of Franklin, Tennessee

Tabulation of Bids*

Page 1 of 1

Purchasing Office Solicitation No.:  
Notice to Bidders published in the 

Williamson Herald on: 
Number of vendors that were notified of / 

that responded to this solicitation for bids: 

Date and time bids due and publicly opened: 

Present at opening of bids:  

Target meeting of BOMA at which 
recommendation is scheduled to be 

considered: 

Bids received from: Bid No.:

Does the bid 
include all 
required 

documents?

Does the bid 

MOES1? / If 
not, how many 
exceptions do 

not MOES1?

Bid Grand 
Total 

Pricing:
Payment 

terms:

Estimated 
time of 
delivery 

after 
receipt of 

order:

Bid and 
bid 

pricing is 
valid 

through:

360 Network Solutions
1800 Sandy Plains Industrial Pkwy, Suite 304
Marietta, GA 30067
Steve Bowles, Director IoT
770-718-7437
steve@360ns.net

1 of 1 yes
bidder takes no 

exceptions
$38,391.93 net 30 days 30-45 days 1/31/2020

Harrison’s Lock, Inc.
307 West Main St., Suite H
Lebanon, TN 37087
Naomi Harrison, President
615-444-1414 / 615-207-7006
naomi@harrisonlock.com

1 of 1 yes
bidder takes one 

(1) exception
$44,112.97 net 30 days 42 days 2/1/2020

Isenhour Door Products, Inc.
2910 Kraft Drive
Nashville, TN 37204
Kim Murkette, Aftermarket Sales
615-620-5282
kmurkette@isenhourdoor.com

1 of 1 yes
bidder takes no 

exceptions
$46,375.00 net 30 days 60 days 1/15/2020

Temple, Inc.
305 Bank St., Decatur, AL 35601
P.O. Box 2066, Decatur, AL 35602
Tim Olinger, Customer Sales Representative
800-633-3221
tim.olinger@temple-inc.com

1 of 1
no

(missing 
references)

bidder takes no 
exceptions

$39,989.65 net 30 days 45 days 1/31/2020

11/26/19

2020-014 (access security components for traffic signals and intelligent transportation 

10/3/19

8 / 4

10/22/19 2:00 PM

William Fox of the City of Franklin Engineering Department; and Leslie Pewitt and 
Brian Wilcox of the City of Franklin Purchasing Office

 1MOES indicates "meet(s) or exceed(s) specifications" *Shaded bid is apparent lowest best bid


